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3
g
g
E
§
8

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

2. Landesklasse Manner - 120 Wurf, Staffel Il, Spieljahr 2023/2024

PI

Name

Bocklisch, Bjorn
Buschek, Oliver
Mittelstadt, Lydia
Schroder, Tom
Schiitze, Thomas
Seifert, Anton

Seifert, Jens

m/w

Alter

42

41

37

38

39

16

49

SV Holzland Albersdorf

SV Holzland Albersdorf

SV Holzland Albersdorf

SV Holzland Albersdorf

SV Holzland Albersdorf

SV Holzland Albersdorf

SV Holzland Albersdorf

Sp
15
15
14

11

3721
368,9
367,4
346,3
337,7
336,5

336,0

179,3
1725
167,3
1413
144,0
137,5

120,0

@ gesamt

F G
4,7 5513
6,3 5415
76 5346
12,4 4875
12,0 4817
16,5 4740
16,0 456,0

Sp

381,3
372,1
3716
349,8
355,0
321,0

336,0

181,6
172,3
169,7
144,0
156,0
140,0

120,0

@ zuhause

F G
53 5629
6,8 5444
7,7 5413
11,3 4938
14,0 511,0
12,0 4610
16,0 456,0

Sp

361,6
365,3
363,1
344,3
329,0
352,0

0,0

176,6
172,9
164,9
139,7
138,0
135,0

0,0

@ auswarts
F G
4,1 5381
57 5381
76 5280
13,0 484,0
11,0 467,0
21,0 487,0
0,0 0,0


file:///homepages/29/d263722669/htdocs/index.php
file:///homepages/29/d263722669/htdocs/index.php
file:///homepages/29/d263722669/htdocs/index.php
file:///homepages/29/d263722669/htdocs/index.php

